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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 19 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTE

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 28.06
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 28.74
3. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 31.31
4. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 31.80
5. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 31.91
6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 32.01
7. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 32.11
8. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 P.K.Neptun 33.43
9. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 34.62

10. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 35.81
11. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.33
12. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.44
13. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.34
14. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 MLADOST 39.71
15. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 39.74
16. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 39.95
17. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 P.K.Neptun 40.85
18. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 41.72
19. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 MLADOST 41.85
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 42.00
21. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 42.14
22. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 42.84
23. MAKARIJOVSK, Jovan 10 ATLANTIDA 43.00
24. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.24
25. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 44.11
26. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KASTRIOTI 44.43
27. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 SC NIKO 44.60
28. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 44.71
29. ALAJ, Lum 14 SC NIKO 47.21
30. DACI, Alp 16 Sc Step 47.44
31. TODOROVSKI, maksim 14 STRUGA 49.14
32. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.33
33. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 50.04
34. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.31
35. AVDIC, Vedad 16 AQVAFIT 52.44
36. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.10
37. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.71
38. POPOV, Jane 13 CENTAR 57.11
39. VOJCHEVSKI, Konstantin 14 P.K.Vardar2018 57.62
40. KRASNIQI, Drin 15 SC DELFINI 58.01
41. JOLDEVSKI, matej 16 STRUGA 59.80
42. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:00.81
43. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:03.00
44. RISTEVSKI, Gorazd 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:07.35
45. JAKASANOVSKI, Davor 13 CENTAR 1:10.72
46. TOMOV, Jovan 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:14.34
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 19, Men, 50m Backstroke, APSOLUTE

Rank YB Time Pts

47. KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 CENTAR 1:17.24
DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar 15 PVK Orion
DSQ QERIMI, Blin 15 Sc Step
DSQ MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018
DSQ HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 SC DELFINI
DSQ ILIEVSKI, Damjan 16 DELFIN

CATEGORY B

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 28.06
2. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 31.91
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 32.01
4. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 35.81
5. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.44
6. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 39.95

CATEGORY C

1. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 31.80
2. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 P.K.Neptun 33.43
3. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 34.62
4. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 41.72
5. MAKARIJOVSK, Jovan 10 ATLANTIDA 43.00

CATEGORY D

1. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.33
2. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.34
3. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 MLADOST 39.71
4. POPOV, Jane 13 CENTAR 57.11
5. JAKASANOVSKI, Davor 13 CENTAR 1:10.72
6. KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 CENTAR 1:17.24

DSQ MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018

CATEGORY E

1. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 39.74
2. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 P.K.Neptun 40.85
3. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 MLADOST 41.85
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 42.00
5. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 42.14
6. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 42.84
7. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.24
8. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 44.11
9. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 SC NIKO 44.60

10. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 44.71
11. ALAJ, Lum 14 SC NIKO 47.21
12. TODOROVSKI, maksim 14 STRUGA 49.14
13. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.33
14. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.31
15. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.10
16. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.71
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 19, Boys, 50m Backstroke, CATEGORY E

Rank YB Time Pts

17. VOJCHEVSKI, Konstantin 14 P.K.Vardar2018 57.62
18. KRASNIQI, Drin 15 SC DELFINI 58.01

DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar 15 PVK Orion
DSQ QERIMI, Blin 15 Sc Step

CATEGORY F

1. DACI, Alp 16 Sc Step 47.44
2. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 50.04
3. AVDIC, Vedad 16 AQVAFIT 52.44
4. JOLDEVSKI, matej 16 STRUGA 59.80
5. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:00.81
6. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:03.00
7. RISTEVSKI, Gorazd 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:07.35
8. TOMOV, Jovan 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:14.34

DSQ HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 SC DELFINI
DSQ ILIEVSKI, Damjan 16 DELFIN


